discover a world you’d love to live in
2014 / 2015
NEW
2
3
If you want warmth and grace in your home, nothing surpasses the
appeal of a wood floor. You’ll never tire of its exceptional beauty,
and it will give you a lifetime of pleasure.

47
Product code Product description
Quick-Step Scotia
More info see page 41
Quick-Step Incizo
More info see page 42
ReadyFlor 3-strip
GMRF18BBT  Blackbutt QSWSCOT01871 QSWINCP01871
GMRF18TO  Tasmanian Oak QSWSCOT01874 QSWINCP01874
GMRF18SG  Spotted Gum QSWSCOT01872 QSWINCP01872
GMRF18J JArrah QSWSCOT01873 QSWINCP01873
MRF18O  White Oak     QSWSCOTAU01335 QSWINCP01335
MRF18K Kempas QSWSCOT01867 QSWINCP01867
MRF18M  Merbau     QSWSCOTAU01357 QSWINCP01357
Palazzo
PAL 1341 Pure Oak Matt QSWSCOT01341 QSWINCP01341
PAL 1342  Fossil Oak Matt QSWSCOT01342 QSWINCP01342
PAL 1344 Vintage Oak Matt QSWSCOT01344 QSWINCP01344
PAL 1345 Limed Grey Oak Matt QSWSCOT01345 QSWINCP01345
PAL 1346 Old Grey Oak Matt QSWSCOT01346 QSWINCP01346
PAL 1348 Mocca Oak Matt QSWSCOT01348 QSWINCP01348
  QUICK•STEP  FLOOR ADVISOR®
Want to see this floor in your interior?
Visit www.quick-step.com.au and try out our
online floor advisor! Upload your interior,